State Election Commission - Delhi

General Election to Municipal Corporation of Delhi - 2022

FORM 17
RESULT SHEET
[See Rule 78]
Election to the Municipal Corporation of Delhi from Ward No and name 174  (Name) SRI NIWAS PURI
Poling Station Number of valid Votes Cast in favour of Number of {Number|Number| Total {Remarks
of of votes
S.No.| Name |MANJU|KANTA {RAJPAL| INDU | SURAJ MAHAVIR{ NOTA Valid |Rejected/tendered] votes for
SHARMA| SINGH KUMAR| SINGH votes | votes votes irecorded|polling
as station
NOTA
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Total (Round 1) 5 170 1457 1053 6 35] 22 2748 0 22| 8260
Total (Round 2) 56, 164 1291 1454 13 69| 9 3056, 0 9] 8461
Total (Round 3) 27 104 1778 1605 19 207 14 3754 0 14, 9012
Total (Round 4) 14 172 2287 1576 97 251 34 4431 0 34] 10318
Total (Round 5) 33 190 1604 1486 16 335 29 3693 0 29| 9147
Total (Round 6) 11 146 1574 1383 16 913 33 4076 0 33| 8577
Total (Round 7) 5 145 1808 1389 13 446 37, 3843 0] 37, 9876
Total (Round 8) 27 54 587 742 8 85 4 1507, 0 4] 3638
Total No. of votes 178 1145, 12386] 10688 188 2341 182 27108 0 182| 67289
recorded at
Poling Station
No. of votes 0 1 8 3 0 1 0 13 1 0
recorded on
Postal ballot
papers
Total votes polled 178 1146!  12394] 10691 188 2342 182 c_\ _7182{ 67289
Place : \UA\N\ P\ &\ \\fi@é ora
Dated: 7 [ 9 ) 2021 Returning Officer
A) — [}




State Election Commission - Delhi

General Election to Municipal Corporation of Delhi - 2022

FORM 17

RESULT SHEET

[See Rule 78]

Election to the Municipal Corporation of Delhi from Ward No and name

174

(Name) SRI NIWAS PURI

Poling Station

Number of valid Votes Cast in favour of

Number of

Number

S.No.

Name

MANIJU | KANTA

SHARMA

RAJPAL
SINGH

INDU

KUMAR

SURAJ MAHAVIR]

NOTA
SINGH

Valid
votes

Rejected
votes

tendered

Number
of
votes
recorded
as
NOTA

of

votes

Total
votes
for
polling
station

Remarks

10 11 12 13

14

15

16

17 18

19 20

21

22

MCD
PRIMARY
SCHOOL, D-
BLOCK,
NEW
FRIENDS
COLONY,
NEW DELHI-
110025

193

155

374

1400

MCD
PRIMARY
SCHOOL, D-
BLOCK,
NEW
FRIENDS
COLONY,
'NEW DELHI-
110025

79

76

170:

620

KASTURBA
BALIKA
VIDYALAYA
ISHWAR
NAGAR

127

113

275

954

MCD
PRIMARY
SCHOOL, D-
BLOCK,

189

119

340

|Place :
Dated :

Newo Belh
07— 22622

Returning Officer




INEW
FRIENDS
COLONY,
NEW DELHI-
110025

MCD
PRIMARY
SCHOOL, D-
BLOCK,
NEW
FRIENDS
COLONY,
NEW DELHI-
110025

15

133

94

245 0 1 837

MCD
PRIMARY
SCHOOL, D-
BLOCK,
NEW
FRIENDS
COLONY,
NEW DELHI-
110025

30

174

142

351 0 4 1329

MCD
PRIMARY
MODEL
GIRLS
SCHOOL,
BHARAT
NAGAR,
NEW DELHI-
110025

26

322

209,

14

575 0 31 1254

MCD
PRIMARY
MODEL
GIRLS
SCHOOL,
BHARAT
NAGAR,
NEW DELHI-
110025

21

240

145

418 0 1 864

MCD

47

78

202

Place :
Dated :

07 ~(2- 1022




1

SCHOOL
(CZ) SARAI
JULLENA,
NEW DELHI-
110025

10

MCD
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
(CZ) SARALI
JULLENA,
NEW DELHI-
110025

11

230

148;

404

0 1 824

MCD
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
(CZ) SARAI
JULLENA,
NEW DELHI-
110025

31

10

236

310

11

600

0 21 1273

12

MCD
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
(CZ) SARAI
TULLENA,
INEW DELHI-
110025

16

246

183

21

473

0 1] 1058

DEV SAMAJ
MODREN
SCHOOL
NO-2
SUKHDEV
VIHAR
(OKHLA),
NEW DELHI-
110065

36

155

159

362

0] 1} 1086

G.B. PANT
GOVT.
SARVODAYA
BAL
VIDYALAYA,
SRINIWAS
PURI

17

105

227,

11

371

0 21 1251

()

N-Lelic
E\?N 2

Place :
Dated: 0 \

Ay
f
O noale. b

Returning Officer

|

1




15

GOVT GIRLS
SR SEC
SCHOOL G
BLOCK SNP

25

194

173

404

1] 1038

16

G.B. PANT
GOVT.
SARVODAYA
BAL
VIDYALAYA,
SRINIWAS
PURI

47

52

109

0 852

17

G.B. PANT
GOVT.
SARVODAYA!
BAL
VIDYALAYA,
SRINIWAS
PURI

123

166}

298

0; 1005

18

G.B. PANT
GOVT.
SARVODAYA!
BAL
VIDYALAYA,
SRINIWAS
PURI

14

233

336,

596

0f 1235

19

GOVT GIRLS
SR SEC
SCHOOL G
BLOCK SNP

24

126

130

295

11 1182

20

GOVT GIRLS
SR SEC
SCHOOL G
BLOCK SNP

14

270

228]

524

21 1292

21

GOVT GIRLS
SR SEC
SCHOOL G
BLOCK SNP

226

218

49

508

21 1154

22

GOVT GIRLS
SR SEC
SCHOOL G
BLOCK SNP

152

56

23

GOVT GIRLS
SR SEC

30

382

260

74

Place :
Dated :

New Zefrs
0H|2{ 2022

Returning Officer




SCHOOL G
BLOCK SNP

24 iGOVT GIRLS 6
SR SEC

SCHOOL G
BLOCK SNP

266

211

60

560,

31 1154

25 |G.B. PANT 1
GOVT.
SARVODAYA!
BAL
VIDYALAYA
SRINIWAS
PURI

382

165

36

604

8 1350

26 |G.B. PANT 0
GOVT.
SARVODAYA
BAL
VIDYALAYA,
SRINIWAS
PURI

17

309

146

30

45

548

1] 1118

27 |G.B. PANT 2
GOVT.
SARVODAYA
BAL
VIDYALAYA,
SRINIWAS
PURI

27

216

277

19

547

31 1208

28 |G.B. PANT 1
GOVT.
SARVODAYA!
BAL
VIDYALAYA,
SRINIWAS
PURI

55

140

327

538

3] 1383

29 IG.B.PANT 4
GOVT.
SARVODAYA!
BAL
VIDYALAYA,
SRINTWAS
PURI

14

399

175

23

622

4 1479

30 |G.B. PANT 1
GOVT.

21

230

1644

25

1228

)

Place : Z Lo bg\r,

7
»%%ﬁ%

Dated : Q'.M\:P\_@ONN




Il

ISARVODAYA
BAL
VIDYALAYA,
SRINIWAS
PURI

31 |G.B.PANT 2
GOVT.
SARVODAYA!
BAL
VIDYALAYA,
SRINTWAS
PURI

15

325

116

26

497

77 1181

32 IG.B. PANT 3
GOVT.
SARVODAYA!
BAL
VIDYALAYA,
SRINIWAS
PURI

14

286

206

41

71

625

4 1371

33 MCD CO-ED 0;
PRY.
SCHOOL,
MODI MILL
NEAR NSIC
METRO
STATION,
GATE NO. 1,
NEW DELHI-
110020

30

221

231

497

5| 1164

34 MCD CO-ED 2
PRY.
SCHOOL,
MODI MILL
NEAR NSIC
METRO
STATION,
GATE NO. 1,
NEW DELHI-
110020

26

242

192

474

o~

1076

35 {SOUTH 2
DELHI
PUBLIC
SCHOOL, C-

164

89

19

7

24 609

Place : 2NG \AD%\.
Dated: O F] |2[2022

gwéfg

{

Returning Officer




IBLOCK,
EAST OF
KAILASH

36

SOUTH
DELHI
PUBLIC
SCHOOL, C-
BLOCK,
EAST OF
KAILASH

18

293

201

523

(8]

1420

37

G.B. PANT
GOVT.
SARVODAYA
BAL
VIDYALAYA,
SRINIWAS
PURI

49

70

241

366

0f 1059

38

SOUTH
DELHI
PUBLIC
SCHOOL, C-
BLOCK,
EAST OF
KAILASH

12

225

125

33

404

8 1445

39

MCD
PRATHIBHA
SCHOOL B-
BLOCK,
EAST OF
KAILASH,
NEW DELHI-
110065

10

25

182

137

91

451

3 964

40

MCD
PRATHIBHA
SCHOOL B-
BLOCK,
IEAST OF
KAILASH,
NEW DELHI-
110065

18

23

207

270

170

694

N

1410

41

MCD
PRATHIBHA
SCHOOL B-

11

251

210

197

\\

6] 1226

=

/

lace : \/\g AG\%\..

L

Returning Officer

_Mweaan GH\\\_\N\\\N\ONN




&

IBLOCK,
EAST OF
KAILASH,
NEW DELHI-
110065

42

SOUTH
DELHI
PUBLIC
SCHOOL, C-
BLOCK,
EAST OF
KAILASH

11

185

95

301

3 902

43

MCD
PRATHIBHA
SCHOOL B-
BLOCK,
EAST OF
KAILASH,
NEW DELHI-
110065

22

244

215

70

554

3 951

44

MCD
PRATHIBHA
SCHOOL B-
BLOCK,
EAST OF
KAILASH,
NEW DELHI-
110065

22

124

161

74

393

3 784

45

MCD
PRATHIBHA
SCHOOL B-
BLOCK,
EAST OF
KAILASH,
NEW DELHI-
110065

39

194

136;

214

585

[\e)

1265

46

MCD
PRATHIBHA
SCHOOL B-
BLOCK,
EAST OF
KAILASH,

16

223

242

143

1%

1450

Place :
Dated :

Ne D el
0122022

Returning Officer




0l

INEW DELHI-
110065

47 MCD 1 16 223 160, 2] 115 7 524 0 71 1185
PRATHIBHA
SCHOOL B-
BLOCK,
EAST OF
KAILASH,
NEW DELHI-
110065

48 MCD 1 9 130 164 3 95 4 406 0 4 814
PRATHIBHA
SCHOOL B-
BLOCK,
EAST OF
KAILASH,
NEW DELHI-
110065

49 IMCD 0 17 323 201 4 74 6 625 0 6
PRATHIBHA
SCHOOL B-
BLOCK,
EAST OF
KAILASH,
NEW DELHI-
110065

1471

50 IMCD 1 35 242 200 2 165 1 ” 646 0
PRATHIBHA
SCHOOL B-
BLOCK,
EAST OF
KAILASH,
NEW DELHI-
110065

—

1496

51 MCD 0 9 163 176 3 54 5
PRATHIBHA
SCHOOL B-
BLOCK,
EAST OF
KAILASH,
NEW DELHI-

\l
110065

0 51 1063

—

Place : \/\. L2 g Q\ I 4 A{@s\&@f&mﬁ
Dated: ou.ﬂ\ TN\ ) . Returning Officer




®)

52

MCD
PRATHIBHA
SCHOOL B-
BLOCK,
EAST OF
KAILASH,
NEW DELHI-
110065

204

238

92

548

1447

53

MCD
PRATHIBHA
SCHOOL B-
BLOCK,
EAST OF
KAILASH,
NEW DELHI-
110065

11

114

163

49

344

966

54

DEV SAMAT
MODREN
SCHOOL
NO-2
SUKHDEV
VIHAR
(OKHLA),
NEW DELHI-
110065

23

303

125

463

1160

35

DEV SAMAJT
MODREN
SCHOOL
NO-2
SUKHDEV
VIHAR
(OKHLA),
NEW DELHI-
110065

19

308

163

10

507

1400

56

DEV SAMAJ
MODREN
SCHOOL
NO-2
SUKHDEV
VIHAR
(OKHLA),
NEW DELHI-
110065

22

151

123

300

D

873

Place : \./\m\g §
Dated : of.w:P\M\oPN

mﬂ,@sﬁ

4
£ A

ing‘Officer




57 IKASTURBA
BALIKA
VIDYALAYA
ISHWAR
NAGAR

14

175

206

411

0l 0 1258

58 IKASTURBA
BALIKA
VIDYALAYA
ISHWAR
NAGAR

22

234

282

30

584

0 3] 1193

59 |[KASTURBA
BALIKA
VIDYALAYA
ISHWAR
NAGAR

10

18

178

254

48

512

(e}
—

1187

‘Total No. of votes
recorded at Poling
Station

178

1145

12386

10688;

188

2341

182

27108

0 182 67289

No. of votes
recorded on Postal
ballot papers

()

Total votes polled

178

1146

12394

10691

188

2342

182

'/ 182 67289

Place : @%

Dated: 1. [ (L | 26H>—

N A tndra

Returning Officer




